Spec.No.JENF243A-0034M-01                                                                P1/8
MURATA MFG.CO.,LTD.
Reference Only
Chip Ferrite Bead BLM03H□□□□□N1□ Reference Specification
1.Scope
This reference specification applies to Chip Ferrite Bead BLM03H_N Series.
2.Part Numbering
(ex.)   BL    M    03    HG    601    S   N    1    D

MURATA
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
(Under Standard
           Testing Condition)
Rated
Current
(mA)
DC Resistance
(Ω max.)
Remark Initial
Values
Values
After
Testing at 100MHz at 1GHz
 BLM03HG601SN1D 600±25% 1000±40% 150 1.6 1.7
For
general
use
 BLM03HG601SN1B
 BLM03HG102SN1D 1000±25% 1800±40% 125 2.6 2.7  BLM03HG102SN1B
 BLM03HG122SN1D 1200±25% 2000±40% 100 3.5 3.6  BLM03HG122SN1B
 BLM03HB191SN1D
190±25% 1150±40% 150 2.0 2.1  BLM03HB191SN1B
 BLM03HB401SN1D
400±25% 1850±40% 125 2.8 2.9  BLM03HB401SN1B
 BLM03HD331SN1D
330±25% 750±40% 200 1.0 1.1
For
High speed